OETZI ALPIN MARATHON 2018

CLASSIFICA FEMMINILE INDIVIDUALE
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ATLETA

Pircher Anna
Krenslehner-Schmid Verena
Hagspiel Alexandra
Brenn Nina

Brandl Jacqueline
Platzgummer Helga
Testini Sonia

Plank Erika

Laimer Helene
Ferrua Livia
Sepperer Angelika
Valsecchi Stefania

LENOGLEWNE

o
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SQUADRA

Martini Speed Team
Maloja/moutain-rider.com
Allgaeu Outlet Raceteam
Skinfit/Giantrisch Bike & Sport
Bohmler Einrichtungshaus GmbH
Fullsport Meran

Adamello ski team

Fullsport Meran

Laufevent Dellach
TRIATHLON LECCO

CLASSIFICA MASCHILE INDIVIDUALE

POS ATLETA

1 Hoffmann Christian
2. Berger Robert

3. Weisenhorn Oswald
4. Reiterer Andreas
5. Antonioli Daniel

6. Forni Alessandro
7. Osele Roland

8. Oswald Jakob

9. Bonaldi Sergio

10. Modena Christian
11. Kogler Stefan

12. Nicente Daniel

13. Paulmichl lvan

14. Steiner Toni

15. Theiner Hubert
16. Steinbacher Georg
17. Hofmann Pascal
18. Prieth David

19. Verra Manuel

20. Galler Roland

21. Goller Christoph
22. Burger Marcus

23. Appesbacher Hubert
24. Wurzer Hartmann
25. Mitterhofer Stefan
26. Wohlfarter Kurt
27. Arnoldi Federico
28. Damek Milan

29. von Borstel Bernd
30. Golser Wilfried

31. Baggenstos Tobias
32. Good Marco

33. Suardi Giordano
34. Gretter Stefano
35. Paris Giovanni

36. Sommer Heinz

37. Senoner Jonas

38. Binder Thomas
39. Gruber Markus
40. Bolis Matteo

41. Volgger Manfred
42. Pixner Rainhard
43. Mitterer David

44. Ferrazzi Urbano
45. Testini Roberto
46. Gretter Mattia

47. Stefanetti Davide
48. Holzmann Holzy
49. Ladurner Hannes
50. Trébelsperger Bernd
51 Pink Oliver

52. Maranta Maurizio
53. Altmann Joachim
54. Kosobud Martin
55. Sauer Mario

56. Viciani Alex

57. Schibli Markus

58. Corbetta Giuseppe
59. Folchini Mauro
60. Tumler Patrick

61. Gruber Franz

62. Borgonovo Roberto
63. Slanzi Gamper Marc
64. Targhettini Igor
65. Cavalli Andrea

66. Heidenberger Alexander
67. Steinbauer Jan

68. Houska David

69. Bilek Jan

70. Mosena Luca

71. Capponi Thomas
72. Sparrer Julian

73. Bonvecchio Marco
74. Angeli Michele

75. Piller Dario

76. Marcher Berthold
77. Urbanetto Fabio Massimo
78. Lombardini Luca
79. Haller Christian
80. Rief Hermann

SQUADRA

Goldsemmel Racing Team

La Sportiva Mountain Attacke Team
Martini Speed Team

La Sportiva/Telmekomteam

C.S. ESERCITO

Bren Team

S.C. MERAN TRIATHLON

Luckystar Sargans

G.S. ESERCITO

New Balance-Team Mud and Snow
USC Abersee

ARSV Vinschagu

Boa Running Team

TTVINSCHGAU

Team BMK

RMV Hochdorf

ASV Nauders

Fassa bike

Salomon Nordic Austria

TeamScottMontafon

USC Abersee

BIBERCLUB & FRIENDS
ARSV Vinschgau
Schpolpo Racing Team
SKI TEAM VAL DI NON
BIKE WORLD

Der LaufLaden Sonthofen
AlpinTeamTirol

VC Gersau

Heini?s Martini Team
OLIMPIC SWIM PRO

SCI CLUB VIGOLO VATTARO
Ingoranteam

SC Haag

3 Team Saalfelden

ASV Telmekom Team Stidtirol
Altitude Race

LC Pustertal

Vertikal Ulten

ARSV Vinschgau

SC Meran Triathlon
ADAMELLO SKI TEAM

SCI CLUB VIGOLO VATTARO
Ossola Ski Team

Alpin Speed Sarntal
Fullsport Meran

SC Anger

frischluft

A.D.M. Ponte
TV-Immenstadt

RC Elektro Merl Bruck an der Mur

VC Meilen

SCUOLA MTB LAGO MAGGIORE
BULL RING TRIATHLON

ASV Martell

ASV MARTELL

bicimania garlate

Laives Runners / Team Altra

S.C. UGOLINI SKI ALP VALLI BRESCIANE A.S.D.

FAST BIKE

Sportclub Meran Triathlon
RESOLUTION TEAM

SC Meran Triathlon
RESOLUTION TEAM

T-REX ZOLDO

runners bergamo
BaderMainzl Triteam TSV 1860 Rosenheim
a.s.d. Fersen Triathlon
Adamello Ski Team
Valtellina Triathlon

Lc Pustertal

Adamello Ski Team

OSA VALMADRERA
Sennerei Algund

Radclub Reutte

TEMPO TOT.
4:19.10,8
4:24.12,8
4:35.06,2
4:41.18,1
4:57.10,1
5:06.34,0
5:27.09,7
5:28.40,3
5:29.51,8
6:08.00,4
6:18.15,4
6:47.06,3

TEMPO TOT.
3:18.27,1
3:22.28,9
3:26.34,9
3:34.00,7
3:39.52,9
3:40.44,4
3:40.49,3
3:44.19,2
3:46.45,8
3:47.28,4
3:48.12,5
3:49.23,0
3:50.49,1
3:51.45,2
3:51.53,4
3:52.55,3
3:53.47,9
3:54.04,4
3:54.14,0
3:57.15,4
3:59.12,3
4:00.12,6
4:00.35,6
4:00.55,4
4:01.00,3
4:01.42,0
4:02.33,8
4:04.16,8
4:05.05,1
4:07.25,5
4:09.41,6
4:10.42,4
4:11.143
4:12.209
4:12.26,7
4:12.36,4
4:12.53,7
4:13.22,7
4:14.22,0
4:16.38,6
4:17.52,9
4:20.51,3
4:22.42,6
4:2331,1
4:23.52,4
4:25.03,0
4:28.25,1
4:2837,7
4:30.08,4
4:31.04,9
4:31.57,4
4:32.14,7
4:32.19,7
4:32433
4:34.08,4
4:35.27,4
4:35.29,3
4:36.34,4
4:37.11,0
4:37.12,2
4:38.02,1
4:39.07,1
4:39.29,9
4:39.42,3
4:39.55,2
4:40.03,0
4:47.07,5
4:47.56,1
4:48.28,2
4:49.17,3
4:50.08,0
4:51.32,0
4:53.05,9
4:54.20,8
4:54.26,7
4:55.09,5
4:55.25,0
4:56.31,0
4:56.37,3
4:57.35,8

BIKE

1:39.14,1
1:42.54,7
1:46.58,3
1:44.07,9
1:52.21,6
1:59.55,2
2:14.25,1
2:10.17,3
2:12.19,8
2:26.05,1
2:24.27,8
2:36.19,8

BIKE

1:19.32,2
1:22.19,1
1:21.51,2
1:22.18,3
1:23.12,0
1:24.15,6
1:23.10,2
1:25.50,6
1:31.03,2
1:31.01,4
1:25.27,9
1:25.29,1
1:31.25,2
1:30.40,2
1:28.52,1
1:28.49,9
1:26.58,7
1:30.50,2
1:30.59,8
1:31.23,4
1:29.36,8
1:32.52,4
1:31.06,0
1:33.47,6
1:32.13,4
1:25.30,2
1:35.57,3
1:31.07,2
1:37.15,7
1:38.28,9
1:43.01,9
1:37.49,0
1:32.19,0
1:36.04,4
1:37.39,8
1:30.58,2
1:44.16,7
1:40.29,3
1:36.06,8
1:39.08,3
1:44.17,5
1:34.38,1
1:42.15,1
1:44.08,9
1:50.45,0
1:41.48,6
1:41.31,7
1:51.57,1
1:44.10,1
1:44.38,4
1:41.49,5
1:44.52,8
1:44.36,9
1:46.21,2
1:46.55,0
1:47.04,5
1:37.51,7
1:42.16,8
1:45.58,9
1:42.07,8
1:47.40,0
1:32.10,9
1:46.46,4
1:37.47,6
1:32.48,8
1:44.55,0
1:40.46,8
1:51.10,4
1:42.16,4
1:59.34,2
1:56.24,0
1:52.47,3
1:42.49,5
2:04.35,8
1:52.32,4
1:55.23,2
1:56.34,4
1:58.19,3
1:49.50,4
1:51.49,9

CORSA

1:06.51,0
1:10.59,8
1:11.32,5
1:12.57,9
1:18.05,2
1:17.46,4
1:26.13,6
1:22.19,5
1:28.04,2
1:34.12,0
1:31.40,7
1:44.27,8

CORSA

51.55,7

52.39,5

55.49,6

54.25,3

55.04,7

59.57,7

1:00.06,0
59.19,5

56.08,2

59.23,4

1:01.21,2
1:03.28,2
59.18,4

1:01.58,8
1:01.39,8
59.34,0

1:03.38,8
1:04.00,4
1:00.12,4
1:01.17,7
1:06.00,4
1:00.51,5
1:06.16,2
1:04.30,8
1:05.56,9
1:04.11,2
1:06.01,9
1:07.55,9
1:04.57,6
59.41,8

58.09,7

1:01.47,8
1:07.03,6
1:06.07,6
1:00.48,8
1:08.21,3
1:02.35,0
1:05.45,6
1:08.51,3
1:05.43,4
1:03.26,7
1:09.03,5
1:07.47,5
1:06.01,3
1:04.52,9
1:08.20,7
1:11.49,2
1:11.42,2
1:09.52,5
1:08.27,3
1:04.31,0
1:07.34,1
1:14.58,7
1:03.48,4
1:12.29,8
1:06.20,4
1:08.03,7
1:12.43,6
1:12.06,0
1:07.25,3
1:13.48,9
1:20.17,8
1:12.06,1
1:10.30,4
1:14.27,6
1:13.18,8
1:16.16,7
1:07.48,4
1:11.40,3
1:10.20,9
1:06.21,5
1:08.02,0
1:13.03,6
1:13.49,4
1:17.15,2
1:12.34,1
1:18.57,0
1:11.49,5
1:14.54,0
1:12.39,1

SKIALP
1:33.05,7
1:30.18,3

1:36.35,4
1:44.12,3

1:46.31,0
1:56.03,5
1:49.27,8
2:07.43,3
2:22.06,9
2:26.18,7

SKIALP

1:06.59,2
1:07.30,3
1:08.54,1
1:17.17,1
1:21.36,2
1:16.31,1
1:17.33,1
1:19.09,1
1:19.34,4
1:17.03,6
1:21.23,4
1:20.25,7
1:20.05,5
1:19.06,2
1:21.21,5
1:24.31,4
:23.10,4
1:19.13,8
:23.01,8
:124.34,3
:123.35,1

:53.06,8
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Engel Fritz

Vezzoli Alberto
Bellina Mattia
Mauri Diego
Tiefenbacher Wolfgang
Gerber Eric

Locatelli Marco
Occhi Mauro
Klimmer Werner
Bianchi Agostino
Lavaroni Paolo
Tauber Armin
Bonomelli Alessandro
Kristand| Andreas
Kohlross Andreas
Oberhuber Reinhold
Buratti Cristian
Scalvinoni Antonello
Bochsbichler Thomas
Valo Martin

Franz Josef
Degioanni Andrea
Mastracchio Michele
Abraham Ludek
Farron Francois
Vavassori Alessandro
Francisci Peter
Meroni Daniele
Zink Florian

Roda Filippo

Rossi Michelangelo
Hiibner Hansjorg
Del Zotto Stefano
Vale Giorgio

Jensch Matthias
Carrer Alessio
Manfriani Lorenzo
Kusnir Lubos

Mores Michael
Monguzzi Marco
Wagmeister Matthias
Frank David

Houska Petr
Patuzzo Dario

Larch Martin
Stauder Florian
Unterhofer Erwin
Bizzarri Giovanni
Arauner Uwe

Frilli Andrea
Berktold Erwin
Monin Francois
Renz Roland

Zanotti Andrea
Nicora Massimo
Antonelli Alessio
Weithaler Dietmar
Chochole Petr
Pravisano Roberto
Brivio Fabio

Rivoira Marco
Menchi Giovanni
Borgonovo Maurizio
Soder Gregory

Heel Roland

Vita Davide

Korber Jirgen
Stoppini Riccardo
Sala Paolo

Gori Luca

Manger Michael
Rossetto Paolo

RC Reutte

ASV Gossensass

US ALDO MORO PALUZZA
TTB Triathlon Team Brianza
RC Wiestal

GS Tabeillon

CX TEAM RIDICULOUS
ADAMELLO SKI TEAM

Gsa Sovere
U.S.RAIBL

Radl Rasti
ADAMELLO SKI TEAM
ASV MARTELL

Laufclub Pustertal

COMANO MOUTAIN RUNNERS
Niardo for bike

Rad Punkt Sport Hochhauser
SVK-Piestany

CS CRETA GRAUDARIA

SP Trelli
Horska sluzba Orlike hory

GAN NEMBRO
Triathlon Team Brianza
Insane mind team

CAI MONZA
TV Isny

UDINE TRIATHLON BANANE E GRINTA

TORPADO GABO GAS
Mugello Outdoor

CSOB Pojistovna Bobr Team
Fullsport Meran

TTB

ASV RENNERCLUB VINSCHGAU RAIFFEISEN
ASV RENNERCLUB VINSCHGAU RAIFFEISEN

RESOLUTION TEAM

ASSALI STEFEN GSA CADIDAVID
Sidtiroler Gehorlosen SG
Smirnoff

S.s.v.

Kino Mana

MUGELLO OUTDOOR

Sport Schindele Racing Team
GS Taballon

DJK Weiden

TRIATHLON TEAM BRIANZA
VIS CORTONA TRIATHLON
Team BK Schnals
RESOLUTION TEAM

UDINE TRIATHLON

CAI BESANA

HIORO SPORT

iBocia Verano
Raiffeisen Tri-Club
SV Cross the Alps
U.S. Malonno
BG-Trauma Runners

2sLowW

Landan Running Company
ASD PAVANELLO Eroi del Piave

OETZI ALPIN MARATHON 2018

CLASSIFICA STAFFETTE FEMMINILI
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STAFFETTA

Team Intercom

ENJOI THE SILENCE
STS

GLACIER EXPRESS
BRAUNWIRT Sarnthein

ATLETA 1
Rabensteiner Lisa
Benzoni Michela
Steger Elisabeth
Baldauf Gerlinde
Tasser Andrea

CLASSIFICA STAFFETTE MASCHILI
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STAFFETTA

Team crazy idea

Team Karpos / Beppiani
ISOLPI RACING TEAM

TT VINSCHGAU
MOUNTAINSHOP HORHAGER

ATLETA 1

Obwaller Hans Peter
Depaul Gabriele
Fenaroli Diego
Zamboni Andrea
Wildauer Daniel

Kirchmair Alles Wohnen - RocknRoll I Unterrainer Georg

TEAM POLAND

NOBODY IS PERFECT
Sportland Passeier

Perzen Oetzi Trio

MARTINI SPEED TEAM

MOSER SPECKWORLD

SKI FACTORY-ACTIVEVENTS.PL

Bielen Mateusz
Rabensteiner Hans
Gotsch Markus
Fantinato Kevin
Tschenett Thomas
Wallnéfer Freddi
Tappeiner Karl

5:00.18,4
5:01.19,2
5:02.12,8
5:02.30,9
5:03.10,1
5:03.51,0
5:05.02,4
5:05.04,2
5:05.23,1
5:05.44,4
5:05.44,5
5:06.15,7
5:06.58,5
5:07.48,2
5:10.40,7
5:11.09,6
5:13.52,9
5:14.13,5
5:14.53,7
5:16.31,5
5:17.08,0
5:17.58,5
5:18.16,5
5:18.58,3
5:20.24,2
5:21.27,8
5:23.24,3
5:24.15,6
5:24.50,3
5:26.31,6
5:27.31,0
5:27.47,3
5:29.14,6
5:29.28,5
5:32.53,9
5:33.54,9
5:37.35,5
5:38.12,9
5:38.46,2
5:40.48,6
5:41.38,0
5:41.39,4
5:44.28,8
5:44.30,6
5:44.44,0
5:44.47,4
5:46.16,0
5:46.42,1
5:47.11,4
5:47.30,9
5:47.37,6
5:48.53,2
5:49.42,4
5:50.15,7
5:52.21,4
5:53.59,8
5:57.37,4
6:01.03,6
6:01.20,4
6:04.55,7
6:07.31,3
6:12.35,9
6:12.45,7
6:13.18,9
6:14.36,2
6:15.04,4
6:16.58,1
6:17.13,4
6:18.49,2
6:25.40,7
6:27.39,0
6:31.43,0

ATLETA 2

Rabensteiner Maria

Rossi Raffaella
Tschurtschenthaler Agnes
Stuefer Sandra

Messner Brigitta

ATLETA 2

Cagnati Luca

Spada Nicola
Rambaldini Alessandro
Felicetti Daniele
Zeisler Florian

Hauser Daniel
Rzeszotko Marcin
Rabensteiner Alexander
Erhard Alexander
Corradi Norbert
Bernhart Andreas
llimer Lorenz

Lori Guido

1:51.51,8
1:48.17,0
1:47.55,4
1:51.40,1
1:46.01,1
1:52.37,7
1:50.16,6
2:02.34,2
1:49.49,6
2:07.39,7
1:53.26,8
1:47.00,2
1:56.57,0
2:00.51,9
1:53.19,3
1:57.02,4
1:59.39,4
1:58.22,6
1:58.24,7
1:53.12,7
2:00.19,5
2:00.08,3
2:02.08,9
2:01.10,3
1:55.34,1
2:02.15,0
1:57.44,5
1:56.12,5
2:29.31,0
2:08.34,0
2:16.52,8
2:00.07,9
1:54.59,9
1:59.12,2
2:01.13,8
2:10.12,7
2:06.21,2
2:23.10,4
2:06.37,2
1:58.15,4
2:15.49,7
2:15.52,8
1:49.37,4
2:03.17,2
2:08.23,2
1:52.39,2
2:02.04,9
2:09.45,4
2:11.23,1
2:15.39,0
2:20.48,3
1:50.24,0
2:10.55,8
2:06.32,9
2:06.35,9
2:00.08,9
2:11.06,9
2:10.58,2
2:09.15,0
2:21.00,6
2:09.37,7
2:05.03,8
2:15.08,8
2:03.20,8
2:19.31,2
2:27.55,5
2:18.32,0
2:13.21,3
2:25.26,7
2:14.59,5
2:10.15,2
2:22.39,9

ATLETA 3

Alba De Silvestro
Balzarini Bianca
Stuffer Birgit
Pfeifer Heidi
Thaler Monika

ATLETA 3

Gotsch Philip
Reichegger Manfred
Facchini Patrick
Markt Martin
Holzer Manfred
Meyer Hans Peter
Przystas Jakub
Pfattner Karl

Raffl Marian
Sartori Tiziano
Tschalar Berni
Laner Andreas
Gasior Jakub

1:13.45,2
1:15.29,1
1:14.21,4
1:16.48,4
1:21.12,9
1:16.46,0
1:30.31,8
1:21.05,5
1:23.02,8
1:16.57,0
1:17.28,2
1:28.24,7
1:17.21,5
1:22.42,2
1:19.50,8
1:15.46,2
1:19.25,2
1:21.30,5
1:19.17,5
1:25.39,8
1:22.41,6
1:18.31,9
1:22.07,3
1:21.06,9
1:12.46,6
1:30.27,3
1:25.32,4
1:13.27,7
1:17.48,8
1:16.26,0
1:21.38,6
1:20.10,9
1:15.30,0
1:26.50,0
1:18.29,1
1:19.55,9
1:26.37,0
1:09.59,9
1:28.59,2
1:24.52,5
1:25.25,3
1:25.22,3
1:27.01,8
1:24.36,1
1:26.38,9
1:20.54,9
1:29.00,6
1:21.27,2
1:29.19,4
1:25.43,2
1:33.42,8
1:24.01,3
1:28.39,8
1:29.01,0
1:25.40,1
1:21.06,2
1:30.26,7
1:31.18,2
1:44.34,7
1:33.50,4
1:44.35,7
1:33.00,0
1:41.33,3
1:27.12,4
1:43.41,0
1:43.22,5
1:23.05,6
1:45.27,0
1:31.18,2
1:32.08,0
1:27.15,1
1:36.06,3

TEMPO TOT.
3:45.24,7
3:47.10,5
3:50.13,8
4:11.20,5
4:29.11,1

TEMPO TOT.
2:57.40,2
3:00.42,6
3:10.42,0
3:14.40,1
3:16.06,5
3:23.58,7
3:26.04,6
3:29.08,1
3:30.19,8
3:30.51,4
3:31.35,5
3:38.18,1
3:41.55,3

1:54.41,4
1:57.33,1
1:59.56,0
1:54.02,4
1:55.56,1

1:54.49,5
1:50.50,8
1:52.40,0
1:44.14,1
1:57.30,6
1:58.21,0
1:54.48,3
1:54.20,4
1:57.11,5
1:57.39,0
1:54.06,9
1:59.18,3

1:56.41,1
2.03,5
8.45,5
2:00.07,4
2:14.35,4
1:37.30,5
2:01.31,6
1:48.59,6
2:07.28,5
2:18.44,7
2:03.26,3
2:13.11,0
2:03.46,3
2:04.37,3
2:05.02,6
2:03.09,8
2:17.40,7
2:00.23,0
2:00.24,3
2:27.49,6
6.37,3
9.41,9
2:31.13,3
2:15.10,5
2:15.29,5
2:06.28,9
2:06.08,7
1:53.06,5
2:34.27,9
2:10.06,8
2:14.41,8
2:20.05,4
2:32.44,7
2:16.03,8
2:18.47,2
2:07.30,7
2:10.04,7
2:13.17,9
2:34.32,1

2:11.24,0
2:03.46,4
,5
2:18.25,1
2:22.04,3
2:38.33,2
2:50.08,7
2:32.56,8

BIKE

1:33.51,8
1:35.40,2
1:35.44,5
1:49.26,9
1:41.37,2

BIKE

1:16.29,0
1:16.21,1
1:23.17,8
1:17.05,1
1:20.13,4
1:22.44,1
1:28.30,4
1:25.31,2
8.30,6
5.43,3
6.34,2
:124.33,6
:129.41,8

PR R R

CORSA
1:02.35,5
1:03.12,8
55.25,4
57.26,1
1:13.45,8

CORSA
45.18,2
45.36,5
46.25,9
50.07,0
49.04,0
53.00,5
48.52,4
51.29,6
54.51,0
53.29,6
58.58,7
1:04.37,4
59.34,2

SKIALP

1:08.57,4
1:08.17,5
1:19.03,9
1:24.27,5
1:33.48,1

SKIALP

55.53,0

58.45,0

1:00.58,3
1:07.28,0
1:06.49,1
1:08.14,1
1:08.41,8
1:12.07,3
1:06.58,2
1:11.38,5
1:06.02,6
1:09.07,1
1:12.39,3



14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.

RV EDELROT LANA

Evergrins

Team Kuhleitenhiitte Hafling
Team Barazzo
Vinschgerwind
GLETSCHERFLOHE
BIBERCLUB & FRIENDS

SKI TEAM LAGORAI

Die Speedy?s
Tschoggelberger Rennsemmel
Rendena Marauders
Oubrwint Mols
Wadenkrampf

OBRWIND

Lindenhof 1 Naturns

AC Villanders Einrad

ASV Nauders

TEAM ALPSTATION INNSBRUCK
DIE KATZINGER

Blumon Break team
Evergreen

TEAM AZZURRI

OTZI BEER TEAM

TEAM WEINGART VEZZAN
Die Eyrser

"MAI STRACHI"

OBERHOFER TEAM SCHNOLS
Team MaGiCa

Telmekom Team Siidtirol
TEAM 154

C.S. CRETA GRAUZARIA
SPORTING CLUB LIVIGNO A.S.D
rad.sport hochhauser

" OETZI CREW "
HOBBYSPORTLER

Abler Alex
Tremetzberger Uwe
Metz Hannes
Pircher Martin
Niederegger Markus
Angerer Giinther
Pipperger Markus
Zurlo Andrea
Sparber Walter
Mittelberger Christoph
Sartori Mauro

Plagg Jurgen

Bozzini Robert

Peer Ruedi

HollIrigl Franz
Rabensteiner Michael
Menzl Gerhard
Mader Hansjorg
Oberrauch Georg
Bazzani Luca
Fenaroli Roberto
Maurberger Simon
Corradi Alan
Tumler Othmar

Fill Markus

Bridi Mauro
Gurschler Roman
Tamanini Matteo
Karlegger Leo
Baumgartner Paul
Di Bernardo Vanni
Bormolini Nicola
Hochhauser Michael
Scrinzi Raffaele
Felder Andreas

CLASSIFICA STAFFETTE MISTE

Nowu,AwNE

STAFFETTA

Dorfmanns-Mair

Team Woul

Team Zerz.com

RC Aldrans

SC Ainring-Laufsport Tassani
auch namenlos grandios
SUDTIROLER GEHORLOSEN SG

ATLETA 1

Dorfmann Fabian
Kiebacher Daniel
Gerstgrasser Wilmar
Kinzner Peter

Reis Peter

Kreindl Christoph
Winkler Andreas

Barlini Lukas

Gspan Roger
Pichler Horst

Cesari Francesco
Tscholl Christian
Théni Heinrich

Jud Alexander
Meneghello Francesco
Larch Jakob
Plattner Thomas
Simi Gabriele
Waldner Patrik
Plankensteiner Hermann
Stocker Ewald
Gemassmer Markus
Rabensteiner Stefan
Vlcek Christian
Pfluger Moritz
Oberrauch Kurt
Bordiga Cristiano
Bobba Paolo
Tonetti Riccardo
Tapparelli Donatello
Koppmann Meinrad
Tappeiner Willi
Busacca Claudio
Weithaler Martin
Piat Luigi Aldo
Winding Vinzenz
Nebl Giovanni
Pezzetta Corrado
Coniglio Aurelio
Gaigg Horst
Marchetti Andrea
Hoffmann Christian

ATLETA 2

Mair Joachim

Casaro Elena
Steinhauser Petra
Kinzner Martina
Tassani-Prell Barbara
Cais Tanja

Ergin Iryna

Egger Michael
Salchner Bernhard
Andreis Alex

Paris Georg

Pichler Oliver

Théni Josef
Oberstaller Robert
Borgogno Yuri
Mangger Lukas
Reiterer Daniel

Simi Mattia
Wiedenhofer Othmar
Baur Alexander
Peer Hans

Auer Thomas
Rabensteiner Florian
Prieth Gabriel

Egger Michael

Lang Hannes

Marca Stefano
Bianco Alessandro
Heel Werner

Susat Eddy
Lechthaler Paul
Telser Gilbert
Franceschi Giuseppe
Tumler Hermann
Codermazzi Carlo
Moser Paul

Borghesi Andrea
Antoniutti Alessandro
Mazzucchi Bruno
Lidauer Robert
Pedrotti Francesco
Walder Stefan

ATLETA 3

Dorfmann Melanie
Kiebacher Armin
Zerz Jurgen
Niederkofler Armin
Tassani-Prell Stephan
Andress Markus
Huber Hansjorg

3:47.21,5
3:49.23,6
3:49.27,7
3:53.45,7
3:56.02,3
3:56.22,2
4:00.41,9
4:00.57,7
4:01.23,7
4:02.43,8
4:04.09,4
4:09.59,2
4:11.28,2
4:12.32,9
4:14.06,4
4:17.54,8
4:18.35,6
4:22.03,5
4:30.20,5
4:31.01,5
4:33.37,9
4:33.56,1
4:34.14,3
4:34.17,4
4:37.16,7
4:41.19,5
4:42.29,9
4:44.49,2
4:45.08,5
4:56.07,9
5:04.15,2
5:04.41,6
5:06.18,8
5:06.19,6
5:08.40,6

TEMPO TOT.
3:41.23,2
3:43.23,0
3:55.29,3
4:13.30,9
4:15.01,7
4:24.55,9
5:58.40,3

1:34.33,1
1:35.06,2
1:28.29,9

1:43.36,5
1:29.38,7

1:38.58,4
1:43.48,1
,3
1:45.30,6
1:50.05,1
1:40.02,6
1:50.52,2
1:52.37,7
1:58.32,5
1:55.10,2
1:46.57,9
1:55.14,9
2:06.26,5
1:53.33,9
2:00.29,2
1:45.38,1
1:41.39,1
8.12,8
4.44,2
1:55.42,1
2:07.27,3
2:06.40,9
2:15.26,8
2:14.10,4
2:17.04,1
2:00.07,0
2:04.27,1
2:09.07,3

BIKE

1:26.22,8
1:32.06,8
1:27.53,3
1:40.36,5
1:47.37,3
1:46.14,3
2:20.00,1

56.08,5

56.27,2

58.19,6

1:01.55,6
56.35,1

1:01.43,8
55.04,3

1:01.58,9
1:12.03,4
1:14.07,8
54.08,4

59.27,7

1:09.15,8
1:00.13,2
1:01.45,2
1:03.56,2
59.12,6

1:06.00,0
1:09.44,2
1:06.16,0
1:11.14,8
1:08.25,3
1:04.52,2
1:20.45,2
1:05.59,7
1:10.22,0
1:20.17,8
1:11.28,8
1:06.15,0
1:13.28,8
1:17.24,0
1:17.10,5
1:11.35,8
1:07.16,4
1:07.59,0

CORSA

48.40,3

1:00.22,5
1:12.38,8
1:21.32,4
1:14.23,5
1:07.19,6
1:35.06,1

1:16.39,9
1:17.50,2
1:22.38,2
1:08.13,6
1:29.48,5
1:28.11,6
1:27.02,1
1:20.00,4
1:05.32,2
1:10.35,7
1:24.30,4
1:20.26,4
1:22.09,8
1:21.27,5
1:19.43,5
1:15.26,1
1:24.12,8
1:29.05,6
1:25.21,4
1:18.19,0
1:28.49,2
1:25.01,6
1:43.44,0
1:31.53,1
1:33.04,2
1:36.13,3
1:26.30,0
1:25.53,1
1:32.12,6
1:27.12,3
1:32.40,8
1:30.27,0
1:54.36,0
1:54.36,1
1:51.34,3

SKIALP

1:26.20,1
1:10.53,7
1:14.57,2
1:11.22,0
1:13.00,9
1:31.22,0
2:03.34,1



